
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 14, 2024

In Sydney Night Court
ADULT

8755712

8762144

8762145

8592986

8691864

8718862

8718863

8718864

8718865

8719281

8719707

8721723

8733955

8775360

8782263

8782264

8792190

8797173

Case

FRASER, FRANCIS TODD

FRASER, WILLIAM EARL

FRASER, WILLIAM EARL

MACPHERSON, CHRISTIAN

MACKINNON, SANTANYA STAR

PECK, GLENN

PECK, GLENN

PECK, GLENN

PECK, GLENN

AHMAD, ASHHAB S

BULGIN, BRADLEY MACKAY

STANFORD, WESLEY AARON

DEVEAUX, JEFF

SINGH, DAMANPREET

SINCLAIR, ROBERT AARON

SINCLAIR, ROBERT AARON

MACPHERSON, SHAWN JOSEPH

YAHAYA, SAMSUDEEN OYEKANMI

Name

249600-9

405948-12

405948-12

927996-4

592260-6

96653-14

96653-14

96653-14

96653-14

989301-1

988848-1

989917-1

393875-26

971293-2

253740-2

253740-2

885421-1

1001169-1

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

VIR 26(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 198(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


