

Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 14, 2024
In Sydney Night Court

ADULT

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8755712	FRASER, FRANCIS TODD	249600-9	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8762144	FRASER, WILLIAM EARL	405948-12	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8762145	FRASER, WILLIAM EARL	405948-12	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8592986	MACPHERSON, CHRISTIAN	927996-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8691864	MACKINNON, SANTANYA STAR	592260-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8718862	PECK, GLENN	96653-14	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8718863	PECK, GLENN	96653-14	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8718864	PECK, GLENN	96653-14	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8718865	PECK, GLENN	96653-14	MVA 198(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8719281	AHMAD, ASHHAB S	989301-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8719707	BULGIN, BRADLEY MACKAY	988848-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8721723	STANFORD, WESLEY AARON	989917-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8733955	DEVEAUX, JEFF	393875-26	MVA 287(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8775360	SINGH, DAMANPREET	971293-2	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Decision Hearing	
8782263	SINCLAIR, ROBERT AARON	253740-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8782264	SINCLAIR, ROBERT AARON	253740-2	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8792190	MACPHERSON, SHAWN JOSEPH	885421-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8797173	YAHAYA, SAMSUDEEN OYEKANMI	1001169-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	